
Date Activity

Sat., June 22 @ 1pm
(School's Out Pool Party)

Rock Painting

Sat., July 6 @ 3:30pm Patriotic Toilet Paper Roll Windsock

Thurs., July 11 @ 4:30pm Beaded Windchimes

Sat., July 20 @ 3:30pm Slime 

Thurs., July 25 @ 4:30pm Yarn Wrapped Initials

Sat., Aug 3 @ 3:30pm STEM Project: Elephant Toothpaste

Thurs., Aug 8 @ 4:30pm Nature Sun Catcher

Sat., Aug 10 @ 3:30pm Origami

Thurs., Aug 22 @ 4:30pm
Tie-Dye Day 
(bring a white t-shirt, scrunchie, tote
bag, or whatever you want to tie-dye!) 

Sat., Aug 24 @ 3:30pm Sand Art

Sat., Aug. 31 @ 3:30pm
Labor Day BBQ 

Pipe Cleaner Bracelets/Rings

ARTS & CRAFTS

https://www.facebook.com/groups/lakeridgewest

https://lakeridgewest.orgpool@lakeridgewest.org |

Varying Thurs. @ 4:30pm & Sat. @ 3:30pm in Jul. & Aug.

Brought to you by LWCA residents/volunteers: 
Nadia Rodrigues & Sydney Pentland

https://www.facebook.com/groups/lakeridgewest
https://lakeridgewest.org/

